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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    4.4 MILE    10 MILES    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Benjamin Gabrek        M3034          1/7       27:08     1:01:16     1:20:17    6:08     1:20:15
2     Max Lawlor             M2529         1/11       28:15     1:03:43     1:23:22    6:22     1:23:19
3     Tyler Vitullo          M2529         2/11       27:53     1:04:33     1:24:14    6:26     1:24:14
4     Slade Harder           M2024          1/2       29:10     1:04:35     1:25:40    6:33     1:25:40
5     Efrain Cortes Ruiz     M2529         3/11       29:40     1:07:06     1:26:52    6:36     1:26:22
6     Cale Armstrong         M2529         4/11       28:15     1:05:44     1:27:49    6:43     1:27:47
7     Corbin Lehn            M2529         5/11       30:10     1:07:34     1:27:58    6:43     1:27:56
8     Stephen Mohring        M4044          1/7       30:10     1:08:51     1:30:05    6:53     1:30:05
9     Daniel Chartrand       M3034          2/7       29:46     1:09:41     1:31:53    7:01     1:31:51
10    Brian Bergt            M6064          1/9       30:28     1:10:07     1:34:57    7:02     1:32:05
11    Jeffrey Hamblen        M2529         6/11       30:08     1:11:10     1:33:49    7:10     1:33:47
12    Cody Seger             M3539         1/10       31:32     1:12:25     1:35:16    7:17     1:35:13
13    Paul Braunschweiler    M6569          1/5       32:13     1:13:11     1:36:10    7:21     1:36:08
14    Frankie Conway         M4549          1/8       32:06     1:13:11     1:36:11    7:21     1:36:08
15    Margaret Gabrek        F3034         1/14       34:08     1:17:16     1:40:41    7:41     1:40:36
16    Jordan Stegman         M2529         7/11       33:58     1:16:55     1:41:24    7:42     1:40:53
17    Kevin Powers           M3539         2/10       33:14     1:16:47     1:42:12    7:43     1:40:58
18    Emigdio Cuevas Cortes  M4044          2/7       33:26     1:16:40     1:42:05    7:46     1:41:34
19    Cameron O Reilly       M2529         8/11       34:55     1:18:44     1:43:13    7:48     1:42:01
20    Alice Spence           F4549          1/6       33:54     1:17:34     1:43:04    7:50     1:42:32
21    Mark Primeaux          M3539         3/10       35:21     1:19:43     1:43:10    7:51     1:42:39
22    Derek Dreier           M3539         4/10       33:55     1:17:18     1:45:36    7:51     1:42:42
23    Carissa Dreier         F3539         1/14       33:56     1:18:06     1:45:48    7:52     1:42:54
24    Michael McDaniel       M6064          2/9       35:16     1:19:22     1:43:46    7:53     1:43:13
25    Ronald Lampe           M5559         1/11       34:38     1:19:19     1:45:12    7:57     1:44:01
26    Stephanie Rouse        F3034         2/14       35:35     1:19:56     1:45:23    8:01     1:44:51
27    Derek Loseke           M2529         9/11       35:17     1:19:59     1:45:26    8:01     1:44:57
28    Derek Brandt           M3539         5/10       35:22     1:20:08     1:45:27    8:01     1:44:58
29    Ashley Beckman         F3539         2/14       36:01     1:20:40     1:46:29    8:03     1:45:21
30    Nicole Paciorek        F4549          2/6       34:40     1:20:07     1:46:40    8:07     1:46:10
31    J Cash                 M4549          2/8       34:06     1:18:44     1:47:18    8:10     1:46:47
32    Fernando Peoples       M4549          3/8       34:05     1:20:04     1:48:21    8:14     1:47:49
33    Randy Turk             M6064          3/9       35:52     1:22:33     1:48:38    8:16     1:48:07
34    John Skretta           M5054          1/5       37:39     1:25:05     1:51:31    8:26     1:50:20
35    Veronica Bradsby       F5054          1/9       37:30     1:25:23     1:50:53    8:26     1:50:22
36    Ron Myers              M5559         2/11       38:37     1:26:06     1:51:41    8:26     1:50:28
37    Michael Kaufman        M5054          2/5       35:56     1:23:34     1:51:20    8:28     1:50:50
38    Paul Lanphier          M3034          3/7       36:12     1:24:17     1:51:45    8:30     1:51:15
39    Emily Albin            F2529          1/9       37:40     1:25:16     1:52:28    8:30     1:51:17
40    Mary Hillabrand        F4044         1/11       38:06     1:25:43     1:52:52    8:32     1:51:40
41    Jesse Depriest         M5054          3/5       37:27     1:25:19     1:52:31    8:33     1:51:58
42    Kyle Pitschka          M3539         6/10       39:14     1:27:11     1:53:40    8:36     1:52:29
43    Shane Potts            M4044          3/7       39:11     1:27:10     1:53:40    8:36     1:52:29
44    Tara Hogan             F4044         2/11       38:04     1:26:07     1:53:54    8:37     1:52:46
45    Kristi Casady          F4044         3/11       35:34     1:24:59     1:53:15    8:39     1:53:11
46    Eric Wyatt             F4044         4/11       37:57     1:26:04     1:54:51    8:41     1:53:38
47    Dave Meyer             M5559         3/11       36:57     1:25:37     1:54:21    8:42     1:53:47
48    Bob Ahrens             M4549          4/8       35:57     1:24:34     1:57:16    8:44     1:54:21
49    Ben Nesselhuf          M4044          4/7       38:35     1:27:11     1:55:36    8:44     1:54:21
50    Patrick Lawlor         M5559         4/11       39:16     1:28:19     1:56:25    8:48     1:55:17
51    Kristy Voss            F4044         5/11       37:00     1:26:53     1:55:58    8:49     1:55:27
52    Melissa Lee            F3539         3/14       38:08     1:27:57     1:57:14    8:52     1:56:05
53    Chris Johnson          M6064          4/9       38:55     1:28:25     1:57:32    8:53     1:56:22
54    Anna Kirshenbaum       F2529          2/9       38:01     1:29:21     1:59:52    9:04     1:58:43
55    Brett Helling          M2529        10/11       40:15     1:31:37     2:00:01    9:05     1:58:49
56    Jessica Spitsen        F3539         4/14       38:42     1:29:21     2:00:33    9:07     1:59:23
57    Adam Osher             M4549          5/8       40:17     1:31:40     2:01:07    9:10     1:59:58
58    Jenn Hummel            F3539         5/14       40:13     1:31:39     2:01:04    9:10     1:59:58
59    Alan Ramirez           M3034          4/7       39:10     1:31:27     2:04:08    9:11     2:00:09
60    Rachele Eller          F5054          2/9       39:43     1:31:53     2:03:35    9:17     2:01:32
61    William Newton         M5559         5/11       38:35     1:30:22     2:02:36    9:18     2:01:46
62    Becky Mantonya         F4549          3/6       40:12     1:31:42     2:03:06    9:19     2:01:53
63    David Jesse            M5559         6/11       40:12     1:31:41     2:03:07    9:19     2:01:57
64    Andrew Holtorf         M4044          5/7       40:55     1:32:31     2:03:30    9:20     2:02:16
65    Andria Pic             F3539         6/14       43:07     1:35:48     2:06:55    9:29     2:04:05
66    Bev Janak              F6569          1/1       40:53     1:33:58     2:07:00    9:29     2:04:07
67    Diana Briggs           F3034         3/14       40:14     1:33:51     2:07:27    9:31     2:04:33
68    Mohammad Mohammad      M2024          2/2       36:18     1:29:53     2:05:11    9:31     2:04:39
69    Ginger Meyer           F5054          3/9       40:17     1:34:36     2:06:45    9:36     2:05:34
70    Josh Wilken            M3539         7/10       39:18     1:32:25     2:06:54    9:36     2:05:42
71    Lance Ribordy          M5559         7/11       41:59     1:36:09     2:07:49    9:37     2:05:49
72    Royce Maynard          M5559         8/11       41:20     1:35:05     2:07:14    9:38     2:06:03
73    Carl Edwards           M6064          5/9       43:26     1:37:37     2:09:40    9:41     2:06:48
74    Mindy Herzog           F4044         6/11       38:58     1:33:54     2:08:08    9:42     2:07:00
75    Sarah Meader           F4044         7/11       41:40     1:36:38     2:07:39    9:44     2:07:20
76    Karen Johnson          F5559          1/6       41:46     1:36:09     2:10:23    9:44     2:07:27
77    Jim Peter              M6569          2/5       42:36     1:37:41     2:11:40    9:45     2:07:42
78    Kristen Watson         F3034         4/14       40:12     1:34:06     2:09:15    9:47     2:08:07
79    Tyson Reimers          M4044          6/7       40:59     1:35:50     2:09:29    9:48     2:08:15
80    Christa Hunnicutt      F3539         7/14       40:29     1:35:29     2:10:33    9:49     2:08:33
81    Reagan Bergen          M2529        11/11       41:18     1:37:39     2:10:40    9:54     2:09:30
82    Rick Shever            M6569          3/5       41:37     1:36:22     2:11:13    9:56     2:10:00
83    Carl Butler            M6569          4/5       43:31     1:39:18     2:12:43    9:59     2:10:41
84    Amber Kennedy          F3034         5/14       41:26     1:36:40     2:12:44    9:59     2:10:45
85    Adam McIntyre          M4044          7/7       42:23     1:38:12     2:13:23   10:02     2:11:23
86    Samantha Hegarty       F5054          4/9       42:30     1:39:01     2:13:48   10:04     2:11:46
87    Tony Lamar             M4549          6/8       43:27     1:40:22     2:14:39   10:04     2:11:46
88    Arun Pondicherry       M4549          7/8       43:39     1:39:29     2:13:58   10:05     2:11:55
89    Christine Tucker       F5559          2/6       39:55     1:36:59     2:13:21   10:06     2:12:13
90    Jodi Smith             F4044         8/11       44:37     1:40:34     2:15:08   10:07     2:12:20
91    Rachel Skeen           F2529          3/9       39:34     1:38:26     2:13:41   10:07     2:12:32
92    Rachael Mimick         F2529          4/9       43:27     1:40:20     2:15:28   10:08     2:12:38
93    Larry Larson           M5559         9/11       43:49     1:42:15     2:17:43   10:13     2:13:46
94    Kendra Ericson         F4044         9/11       41:52     1:40:58     2:15:04   10:13     2:13:50
95    Christina Houlden      F3539         8/14       43:54     1:42:07     2:16:48   10:14     2:13:53
96    Melissa Rosenthal      F2024          1/1       44:17     1:42:38     2:16:16   10:15     2:14:14
97    Lee Cornell            M6064          6/9       44:09     1:41:42     2:16:30   10:17     2:14:30
98    Tina Fitzsimmons       F5559          3/6       44:13     1:41:46     2:16:30   10:17     2:14:32
99    Mark Baratta           M5559        10/11       42:40     1:40:16     2:16:39   10:17     2:14:39
100   James Briggs           M6569          5/5       43:55     1:42:15     2:17:59   10:19     2:15:05
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101   Macy Olson-Wood        F2529          5/9       44:17     1:42:38     2:18:59   10:28     2:16:58
102   Betty Carson           F5054          5/9       43:32     1:43:00     2:19:33   10:30     2:17:31
103   Rebecca Steffes        F2529          6/9       44:18     1:43:11     2:20:38   10:32     2:17:48
104   William Nelson         M3034          5/7       43:16     1:43:03     2:20:23   10:34     2:18:21
105   Sarah Riggins          F3539         9/14       45:38     1:44:03     2:20:34   10:35     2:18:32
106   Vicki Villanova        F3034         6/14       43:12     1:43:33     2:19:57   10:36     2:18:48
107   Kim Cook               F4044        10/11       44:19     1:44:38     2:21:51   10:37     2:19:00
108   Ana Lopez Shalla       F3034         7/14       45:39     1:47:23     2:25:02   10:47     2:21:04
109   Anna Deal              F3034         8/14       45:34     1:47:23     2:25:02   10:47     2:21:05
110   Cecilia Wilken         F3539        10/14       44:07     1:44:36     2:23:22   10:48     2:21:21
111   Shannon Palacio        F2529          7/9       48:25     1:49:51     2:26:59   11:01     2:24:09
112   Christopher Deibert    M3539         8/10       45:52     1:48:04     2:27:14   11:02     2:24:23
113   Lisa Zamarripa         F5054          6/9       47:38     1:50:44     2:27:30   11:03     2:24:37
114   Amy Locher             F3539        11/14       48:26     1:50:03     2:29:11   11:11     2:26:23
115   Karah Schneider        F3034         9/14       47:43     1:51:10     2:30:22   11:16     2:27:29
116   Dave Reid              M3539         9/10       48:16     1:52:13     2:31:54   11:18     2:27:59
117   Sarah Weatherly        F3034        10/14       48:55     1:52:29     2:32:09   11:19     2:28:14
118   Jeff Weis              M5559        11/11       47:40     1:50:49     2:31:12   11:20     2:28:19
119   Russell Hines          M6064          7/9       47:01     1:51:18     2:30:58   11:23     2:28:58
120   Crystal Creasy         F3539        12/14       48:30     1:52:30     2:32:39   11:27     2:29:50
121   Amanda Nelson          F3034        11/14       48:17     1:53:12     2:32:39   11:30     2:30:37
122   Gregg Owen             M5054          4/5       47:20     1:53:28     2:35:44   11:41     2:32:54
123   Elaine Zoucha          F5054          7/9       48:39     1:54:47     2:36:45   11:45     2:33:56
124   Jen MacPherson         F4549          4/6       51:02     1:58:09     2:38:02   11:51     2:35:11
125   Kerianne Christie      F4549          5/6       51:00     1:58:10     2:38:02   11:51     2:35:11
126   Mikala Nightengale     F3539        13/14       50:50     1:56:20     2:38:46   11:55     2:35:56
127   Melissa Johnson        F3034        12/14       49:32     1:55:44     2:41:17   12:01     2:37:23
128   Gary Morgan            M6064          8/9       53:00     2:00:43     2:43:47   12:21     2:41:35
129   Alex Diaz              M3034          6/7       49:02     1:59:53     2:45:20   12:25     2:42:31
130   Jennifer Kline         F5054          8/9       54:11     2:03:40     2:47:27   12:30     2:43:34
131   Liz Mayfield           F3034        13/14       54:06     2:03:36     2:47:48   12:31     2:43:52
132   Mark Goodman           M6064          9/9       54:11     2:03:40     2:47:47   12:31     2:43:54
133   Kaleb Mayfield         M3034          7/7       54:08     2:03:38     2:47:49   12:31     2:43:55
134   Kelly Allen            F5559          4/6       53:35     2:05:31     2:50:42   12:39     2:45:43
135   Michelle Cox           F5054          9/9       55:01     2:06:28     2:52:26   12:52     2:48:29
136   Joy Mann               F7099          1/2       48:57     2:07:10     2:53:50   13:03     2:50:56
137   Mary Kay Duros         F6064          1/2       48:57     2:07:10     2:53:51   13:03     2:50:56
138   Eddra Ritta            F5559          5/6       57:03     2:10:45     2:56:24   13:10     2:52:26
139   Jennifer Buck          F2529          8/9       52:10     2:07:56     2:56:55   13:13     2:53:00
140   Morgan Wilson          F3034        14/14       52:11     2:07:56     2:56:55   13:13     2:53:00
141   Cheryl Clayton         F6064          2/2       59:38     2:15:49     3:03:56   13:40     2:59:00
142   Kevin Cleary           M3539        10/10       59:36     2:15:48     3:04:23   13:42     2:59:27
143   Dl Dean                M5054          5/5       59:37     2:15:49     3:04:23   13:42     2:59:28
144   Meredith Lowry         F4044        11/11       55:15     2:16:49     3:03:55   13:45     3:00:01
145   Jami Huetson           F3539        14/14       52:48     2:15:22     3:05:54   13:54     3:01:59
146   Heleena Pettee         F2529          9/9       56:22     2:18:27     3:07:00   14:04     3:04:08
147   Verna Troutman         F7099          2/2     1:00:19     2:20:27     3:18:09   14:45     3:13:12
148   Jennifer Andrews       F4549          6/6     1:05:22     2:28:21     3:19:22   14:51     3:14:24
149   Ryan Andrews           M4549          8/8     1:05:21     2:28:18     3:19:22   14:51     3:14:24
150   Pamela Bierce          F5559          6/6     1:03:59     2:35:11     3:32:58   15:54     3:28:09
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